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Kitchen - Cocina
Match the kitchen item in the picture 

to its name in the list below.

Estufa
Horno
Cuchara
Cuchillo
Tenedor
Licuadora
Platos
Microondas

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Fregadero
Vaso
Copa
Lavaplatos
Taza
Refrigeradora
Tazones
Tostador

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.


